1. Uppingham Surgery - Car Park 09.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00
2. The Beeches - Bottom of Elizabeth Way 09.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03
3. The Beeches - Notice Board 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04
4. Ayston Road - N Entrance Wheatley Ave 09.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05
5. High Street - Martins Newsagents 09.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10
6. Station Road - Cemetery Gate 09.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12
7. Tod’s Piece Bus Stop 09.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14
8. Top of Hornbeam Lane 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16
9. Seaton Road - Entrance to Ash Close 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17
10. Seaton Road - Entrance to Cedar Close 09.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18
11. Welland Vale Garden Centre - Car Park 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20
12. Uppingham Surgery - Ayston Road 09.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23
13. Uppingham Surgery - Car Park 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25
14. Ayston Road - N Entrance Wheatley Ave 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27
15. North Street East - Outside Co-op 09.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30
16. Stockerston Crescent — End of footpath 09.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33
17. Stockerston Rd - Jct with Newtown Rd 09.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34
18. Stockerston Road - Aberdeen House 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36
19. High Street West - Barclays Bank 09.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39
20. Shepherds Way - Top of Cul-de-sac 09.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42
21. Leicester Road - Cricket Club 09.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43
22. Leicester Road - Sports Centre 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44
23. Uppingham C of E School 09.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45
24. Dolphin Court 09.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47
25. Branston Road - Opposite Samuel Close 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50
26. Firs Avenue - Top end 09.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52
27. Firs Avenue - End of Branston Road 09.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54

Uppingham Hopper Timetable — 11.11.2015 - Times/route may be adjusted in the light of experience. Any changes will be notified to residents in advance — Help Lines 01572 495050 and 07710 328469

Notes on Updated Timetable

1. Introduces 5 minute driver break on the hour at Uppingham Surgery

2. Creates new town centre stop for Newtown Road and Stockerston Crescent passengers so they do not have to go round the houses to get to town
3. Creates new town centre boarding point for Leicester Road, Cricket Club and Shepherds Way passengers

4. Provides new stop for passengers returning to The Beeches

5. Provides new bus interchange for Stamford and RF1 buses at stop No.12

6. Retains 2/3 minute stop in High Street at Martins Paper shop.

UPP NGHAM

UPPINGHAM HOPPER BUS TIMETABLE - REVISED VERSION - 11.11.2015 R S T



